Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation



(A Unit of Foundation of Non-Resident Indians) Approved by National Medical Commission, Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences Accredited by NABH & NABL

Statutory Declaration under Section 4 (1) (b) of the RTI Act 2005

Particulars of the Institution

Name of the Institution	Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation		
Address	Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation, Venjaramoodu, Thiruvananthapuram - 695607, Kerala		
Website	https://sgmc.in		
Email	sgmc@sgmc.in		
Phone Number	0472-2815020		
Fax Number	0472-3041004		
Profile of the College	Private, Self-financing		
Head of the Institution	Principal, Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation, Venjaramoodu, Thiruvananthapuram - 695607, Kerala		
Working Hours	08.00 am to 04.00 pm on working days		



Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation



(A Unit of Foundation of Non-Resident Indians) Approved by National Medical Commission, Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences Accredited by NABH & NABL

Functions / Services: Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation was established by our visionary Chairman Sri Gokulam Gopalan in 2005. Our institution is affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences, Thrissur. The college functions adhering to all the Rules and Regulations of the Kerala University of Health Sciences, Thrissur, Directorate of Higher Education, Government of Kerala, and the Statutory Regulatory Authorities (National Medical Commission).

Duties: Institution provides holistic medical education for its undergraduate and postgraduate students, so that they can function as medical practitioners in their chosen field practicing ethically and compassionately. Institution provides appropriate learning resources to enrich their learning experience.

Programs offered by the Institution:

SI No	Name of the Program	Year of introduction of the program	Program Duration	Intake
1	MBBS	2005	5y 6m	150
2	MD (General Medicine)	2011	Зу	10
3	MD (Paediatrics)	2011	Зу	3
4	MD (Radio-diagnosis)	2012	Зу	3
5	MD (Anaesthesiology)	2011	Зу	6
6	MD (Dermatology, Venereology & Leprosy)	2020	Зу	2
7	MD (Community Medicine)	2011	Зу	2





Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation (A Unit of Foundation of Non-Resident Indians)

Approved by National Medical Commission, Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences Accredited by NABH & NABL

SI No	Name of the Program	Year of introduction of the program	Program Duration	Intake
8	MD (Pathology)	2011	Зу	2
9	MD (Microbiology)	2012	Зу	3
10	MD (Pharmacology)	2012	Зу	2
11	MD (Anatomy)	2011	Зу	2
12	MD (Physiology)	2011	Зу	2
13	MD (Biochemistry)	2011	Зу	2
14	MS (General Surgery)	2011	Зу	6
15	MS (Orthopaedics)	2011	Зу	2
16	MS (Otorhinolaryngology)	2012	Зу	3
17	MS (Ophthalmology)	2012	Зу	3
18	MS (OBG)	2011	Зу	6
19	DNB (Emergency Medicine)	2019	Зу	3
20	DNB (Gastroenterology)	2019	Зу	2
21	DrNB (Surgical Gastroenterology)	2022	Зу	2
22	DNB Neurology	2019	Зу	1





Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation

(A Unit of Foundation of Non-Resident Indians)

Approved by National Medical Commission, Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences Accredited by NABH & NABL

Appellate Officer: Dr Nandini V R Principal Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation, Venjaramoodu, Thiruvananthapuram - 695607, Kerala Phone: 9446080525

Appellate Information Officer: Dr Lalitha Kailas

Associate Dean, Medical Affairs Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation, Venjaramoodu, Thiruvananthapuram - 695607, Kerala Phone: 9447023230

Public Information Officer: Dr Rajesh Vijayan

Deputy Medical Superintendent Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation, Venjaramoodu, Thiruvananthapuram - 695607, Kerala Phone: 9995025426

